
Sailing Heals VIP Patient/Caregiver  
Sail Calendar, Summer 2019

Wed. June 12 – Sail on Madeleine, Newport, RI

Wed. June 19 – Scituate Harbor Yacht Club – NEW

Tues. June 25 – Pirates & Princess Treasure Hunt, Boston YC

Sat. June 29 – Manchester YC, Manchester, MA

Thurs. July 11 – Camden YC, Camden, ME

Sun. July 14 – Jubilee YC, Beverly, MA

Thurs. July 18 – Corinthian YC, Marblehead 

Thurs. Aug. 1 – Breakwater YC, Sag Harbor, NY

Sun. Aug. 4 – Wicked Strong Sail for Marathon bombing 
                       survivors, Eastern YC, Marblehead 

Fri. Aug. 9 – Bristol, RI

Fri. Aug. 16 – Edgartown YC, Martha’s Vineyard

Mon. Aug. 19 – Nantucket 

Tues. Aug. 27 – Boston YC sail, Marblehead

Sat. Sept. 7 – Larchmont YC, NY

Sun. Sept. 15 – Nurses Appreciation Sail, Boston YC

Thurs. Sept. 19 – Eastport YC, Annapolis  
                           – 2nd sail

Sailing Heals hosts cancer patients and 
caregivers for spirit lifting days at sea!

Visit www.sailingheals.org/events 
for more information  

or to REGISTER.
Registration does not guarantee a sail.  

Priority goes to guests have gone through 
 a cancer experience or treatment  

within the past two years.

Sailing Heals, Inc. 27 Congress St., Ste. 205-3, Salem, MA, 01970
978-914-6609; info@sailingheals.org; 501(c)3: 45-2859863

Celebrating  
our 8th Year!


